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Bilosheyev Sergiy
Kolesov Gavril
Dashkov Oleg
Struchkov Nikolay
Dosca lon
Tokusarov lvan
Gnelitsky Andrey
Dudco Denis
Kalachnikov Andrey
Aslanli Aslan
Zhekeyev Mirat
Vlaznikov Evgenll
Shkatula Denys
Byashimov Akhmet
Artikov Alisher

Dashkov Oleg
Dosca lon
Gnelitsky Andrey
Kalachnikov Andrey
Zhekeyev Mirat
Shkatula Denys
Artikov Alisher
Ganopolsky Dmitry
Gaydukov Andrey
Laurent Franck
Janicki Michal

Liu Jinxin

Novickis Edijs
Taillandier Gilles
PLUS

Draughts — 64

2nd World Mind Sports Games

World Men Draughts-64 Championship

Round 1 16-08-2012

Germogenov Nikolay
Ganopolsky Dmitry
Gaydukov Andrey
Monnet Pierre
Laurent Franck
Kuczewski Filip
Janicki Michal
Farnests Janis

Liu Jinxin

Bleykher Oleksandr
Novickis Edijs
Moulet Pascal
Taillandier Gilles
Sadikov Azizbek
PLUS

1-1
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

Round 2 16-08-2012

Kolesov Gavril
Struchkov Nikolay
Tokusarov lvan
Dudco Denis
Aslanli Aslan
Vlaznikov Evgenll
Byashimov Akhmet
Bilosheyev Sergiy
Germogenov Nikolay
Monnet Pierre
Kuczewski Filip
Farnests Janis
Bleykher Oleksandr
Moulet Pascal
Sadikov Azizbek
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17

Kolesov Gavril
Dashkov Oleg
Struchkov Nikolay
Dosca lon
Tokusarov Ivan
Gnelitsky Andrey
Dudco Denis
Kalachnikov Andrey
Aslanli Aslan
Zhekeyev Mirat
Vlaznikov Evgenll
Shkatula Denys
Byashimov Akhmet
Artikov Alisher
Bilosheyev Sergiy
Germogenov Nikolay
Ganopolsky Dmitry
Gaydukov Andrey
Monnet Pierre
Laurent Franck
Kuczewski Filip
Janicki Michal
Farnests Janis

Liu Jinxin

Bleykher Oleksandr
Novickis Edijs
Moulet Pascal
Taillandier Gilles
Sadikov Azizbek
PLUS
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